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CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM 

تثبيت الكــابلاتأنظمـــــة   

 

 

CABLE TRAYS & ACCESSORIES 

ELECTROLINE CABLE TRAYS ARE DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED TO ENSURE EASE DURING INSTALLATION. PRODUCED IN 3.0 ME-
TER AND 2.44 METER (8 FT.) AS STANDARD AND OFFERED IN FOUR DIFFERENT TYPES OF SECTIONS. ie., PLAIN, OUTSIDE RETURNED 
FLANGE, INSIDE RETURNED FLANGE AND 90 DEG. INSIDE FLANGE. THE STRAIGHT SECTIONS AND ITS MATCHING FITTINGS ARE AVAIL-
ABLE IN STANDARD MILL GALVANIZED FINISH TO BS 2989 AND HOT DIP GALVANIZED FINISH TO BS 729, OPTIONAL MATERIALS AND 
FINISHES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMER'S REQUIREMENTS.  

PLAIN FLANGE CABLE TRAY (P-SERIES)  

  LP SERIES 
WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

50 1.2 3.1 LP2 LPH2 
100 1.2 4.5 LP4 LPH4 
150 1.2 5.9 LP6 LPH6 
250 1.5 10.9 LP9 LPH9 
300 1.5 12.7 LP12 LPH12 
450 1.5 21.5 LP18 LPH18 
600 2.0 31.0 LP24 LPH24 
750 2.0 38.0 LP30 LPH30 
900 2.0 45.2 LP36 LPH36 

  MP SERIES 
WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

50 1.5 5.2 MP24 MIP2 
100 1.5 7.0 MP4 MIP4 
150 1.5 8.8 MP6 MIP6 
250 1.5 12.3 MP9 MIP9 
300 1.5 14.0 MP12 MIP12 
450 2.0 19.4 MP18 MIP18 
600 2.0 32.9 MP24 MIP24 
750 2.0 40.0 MP30 MIP30 
900 2.0 47.0 MP36 MIP36 

  HP SERIES 
WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

50 1.5 6.0 HP2 HPH2 
100 1.5 7.7 HP4 HPH4 
150 1.5 9.5 HP6 HPH6 
250 1.5 13.7 HP9 HPH9 
300 1.5 15.5 HP12 HPH12 
450 1.5 20.8 HP18 HPH18 
600 2.0 34.6 HP24 HPH24 
750 2.0 41.9 HP30 HPH30 
900 20.0 48.9 HP36 HPH36 

  XMP SERIES 
WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

100 1.5 8.8 XMP4 XMPH4 
150 1.5 10.5 XMP6 XMPH6 
250 1.5 14.0 XMP9 XMPH9 
300 1.5 15.8 XMP12 XMPH12 
450 2.0 21.0 XMP16 XMPH18 
600 2.0 35.3 XMP24 XMPH24 
750 2.0 42.0 XMP30 XMPH30 
900 2.0 49.0 XMP36 XMPH36 

  XHP SERIES 
WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

100 1.5 10.5 XHP4 XHPH4 
150 1.5 12.3 XHP6 XHPH6 
250 1.5 15.8 XHP9 XHPH9 
300 1.5 17.6 XHP12 XHPH12 
450 1.5 22.9 XHP18 XHPH18 
600 2.0 37.6 XHP24 XHPH24 
750 2.0 44.7 XHP30 XHPH30 
900 2.0 51.8 XHP36 XHPH36 

WIDTH:FROM 50 TO 900mm 
LENGTH:3.0 & 2.44 METERS 
FLANGE HEIGHT 
1)LP = 30mm 
2MP = 50mm 
3)HP = 60mm 
4)XMP = 75mm 
5)XHP = 100mm  

STANDARD FINISHES: 
MILL GALVANIZED (M.G) TO BS 2989 

HOT DIP GALVANIZED AFTER FABRI-
CATION (HDGAF) TO BS 729 

NON - STANDARD FINISH: 
EPOXY / POLYESTER POWDER COATING 

NON-STANDARD MATERIAL: 
STAINLESS STEEL 

Electrolines Est.
P. O. Box. 942 Yanbu Saudi Arabia    Tel: +966 4 3225418 Fax: +966 4 3222213  Al-Jubail: Tel: +966 3 3632967 Fax: +966 3 3612967



CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM 
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HORIZONTAL CROSS  

  HORIZONTAL CROSS   300 mm RADIUS 
WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm) M.G.    HDGAF    

50 1.5 LP2/HC3 LPH2/HC3 
100 1.5 LP4/HC3 LPH4/HC3 
150 1.5 LP6/HC3 LPH6/HC3 
250 1.5 LP9/HC3 LPH9/HC3 
300 1.5 LP12/HC3 LPH12/HC3 
450 2.0 LP18/HC3 LPH18/HC3 
600 2.0 LP24/HC3 LPH24/HC3 
750 2.0 LP30/HC3 LPH30/HC3 
900 2.0 LP36/HC3 LPH36/HC3 

  HORIZONTAL TEE  300mm RADIUS 
WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm) M. G.    HDGAF    

50 1.5 LP2/HT3 LPH2/HT3 
100 1.5 LP4/HT3 LPH4/HT3 
150 1.5 LP6/HT3 LPH6/HT3 
250 1.5 LP9/HT3 LPH9/HT3 
300 1.5 LP12/HT3 LPH12/HT3 
450 2.0 LP18/HT3 LPH18/HT3 
600 2.0 LP24/HT3 LPH24/HT3 
750 2.0 LP30/HT3 LPH30/HT3 
900 2.0 LP36/HT3 LPH36/HT3 

HORIZONTAL TEE 

300 mm RADIUS   

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm) 90 DEGREES INSIDE 45 DEGREES INSIDE 
M.G. HDGAF M.G. HDGAF 

50 1.5 LP2/9RI3 LPH2/9RI3 LP2/4RI3 LPH2/4RI3 
100 1.5 LP4/9RI3 LPH4/9RI3 LP4/4RI3 LPH4/4RI3 
150 1.5 LP6/9RI3 LPH6/9RI3 LP6/4RI3 LPH6/4RI3 
250 1.5 LP9/9RI3 LPH9/9RI3 LP9/4RI3 LPH9/4RI3 
300 1.5 LP12/9RI3 LPH12/9RI3 LP12/4RI3 LPH12/4RI3 
450 2.0 LP18/9RI3 LPH18/9RI3 LP18/4RI3 LPH18/4RI3 
600 2.0 LP24/9RI3 LPH24/9RI3 LP24/4RI3 LPH24/4RI3 
750 2.0 LP30/9RI3 LPH30/9RI3 LP30/4RI3 LPH30/4RI3 
900 2.0 LP36/9RI3 LPH36/9RI3 LP36/4RI3 LPH36/4RI3 

  VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW      

VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW     

300 mm RADIUS 

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm) 90 DEGREES OUTSIDE 45 DEGREES OUTSIDE 
M. G. HDGAF M.G. HDGAF 

50 1.5 LP2/9RO3 LPH2/9RO3 LP2/4RO3 LPH2/4RO3 
100 1.5 LP4/9RO3 LPH4/9RO3 LP4/4RO3 LPH4/4RO3 
150 1.5 LP6/9RO3 LPH6/9RO3 LP6/4RO3 LPH6/4RO3 
250 1.5 LP9/9RO3 LPH9/9RO3 LP9/4RO3 LPH9/4RO3 
300 1.5 LP12/9RO3 LPH12/9RO3 LP12/4RO3 LPH12/4RO3 
450 2.0 LP18/9RO3 LPH18/9RO3 LP18/4RO3 LPH18/4RO3 
600 2.0 LP24/9RO3 LPH24/9RO3 LP24/4RO3 LPH24/4RO3 
750 2.0 LP30/9RO3 LPH30/9RO3 LP30/4RO3 LPH30/4RO3 
900 2.0 LP36/9RO3 LPH36/9RO3 LP36/4RO3 LPH36/4RO3 

  VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW   

VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW 
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STRAIGHT REDUCER  

  STRAIGHT REDUCER     

WIDTH  (mm) THICK (mm)   M.G.   HDGAF 
100-50 1.5 LP4/SR2 LPH4/SR2 

150-100 1.5 LP6/SR4 LPH6/SR4 
250-150 15.0 LP9/SR6 LPH9/SR6 
300-250 1.5 LP12/SR9 LPH12/SR9 
450-300 1.5 LP18/SR12 LPH18/SR12 
600-450 2.0 LP24/SR18 LPH24/SR18 
750-600 2.0 LP30/SR24 LPH30/SR24 
900-750 2.0 LP36/SR30 LPH36/SR30 

  RIGHT HAND REDUCER   
WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm)   M.G.   HDGAF 

100-50 1.50 LP4/RR2 LPH4/RR2 
150-100 1.50 LP6/RR4 LPH6/RR4 
250-150 1.50 LP9/RR6 LPH9RR6 
300-250 1.50 LP12/RR9 LPH12/RR9 
450-300 1.50 LP18/RR12 LPH18/RR12 
600-450 2.00 LP24/RR18 LPH24/RR18 
750-600 2.00 LP30/RR24 LPH30/RR24 
900-750 2.00 LP36/RR30 LPH36/RR30 

RIGHT HAND  REDUCER  

WIDTH  (mm) THICK (mm)   M.G.   HDGAF 
100-50 1.50 LP4/LR2 LPH4/LR2 

150-100 1.50 LP6/LR4 LPH6/LR4 
250-150 1.50 LP9/LR6 LPH9/LR6 
300-250 1.50 LP12/LR9 LPH12/LR9 
450-300 1.50 LP18/LR12 LPH18/LR12 
600-450 2.00 LP24/LR18 LPH24/LR18 
750-600 2.00 LP30/LR24 LPH30/LR24 
900-750 2.00 LP36/LR30 LPH36/LR30 

  LEFT HAND REDUCER   

LEFT HAND  REDUCER  

HORIZONTAL ELBOW 

     300 mm RADIUS 

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm) 
90 DEGREE 45 DEGREE 

M.G. HDGAF M.G. HDGAF 
50 1.5 LP2/9H3 LPH2/9H3 LP2/4H3 LPH2/4H3 

100 1.5 LP4/9H3 LPH4/9H3 LP4/4H3 LPH4/4H3 
150 1.5 LP6/9H3 LPH6/9H3 LP6/4H3 LPH6/4H3 
250 1.5 LP9/9H3 LPH9/9H3 LP9/4H3 LPH9/4H3 
300 1.5 LP12/9H3 LPH12/9H3 LP12/4H3 LPH12/4H3 
450 2.0 LP18/9H3 LPH18/9H3 LP18/4H3 LPH18/4H3 
600 2.0 LP24/9H3 LPH24/9H3 LP24/4H3 LPH24/4H3 
750 2.0 LP30/9H3 LPH30/9H3 LP30/4H3 LPH30/4H3 
900 2.0 LP36/9H3 LPH36/9H3 LP36/4H3 LPH36/4H3 

  HORIZONTAL ELBOW    
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OUTSIDE RETURNED FLANGE CABLE TRAY  

WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M G. HDGAF 

50 1.2 3.7 LR2 LRH2 
100 1.2 5.0 LR4 LRH4 
150 1.2 6.4 LR6 LRH6 
250 1.5 11.6 LR9 LRH9 
300 1.5 13.4 LR12 LRH12 
450 1.5 18.7 LR18 LRH18 
600 2.0 32.0 LR24 LRH24 
750 2.0 39.0 LR30 LRH30 
900 2.0 46.0 LR36 LRH36 

  LR  SERIES       

WIDTH : FROM 50 TO 900mm 
LENGTH : 2.44 AND 3.0 METER 
FLANGE HEIGHTS: 
1) LR = 30mm 
2) MR = 50mm 
3) HR = 60mm 
4) XMR = 75mm 
5) XHR = 100mm  

STANDARD FINISHES : 
MILL GALVANIZED (M.G) TO BS 2989 

HOT DIP GALVANIZED AFTER FAB-
RICATION 
(HDGAF) TO BS 729 

NON-STANDARD FINISH: 
EPOXY/POLYESTER POWDER COATING 

NON-STANDARD MATERIAL : 
STAINLESS STEEL 

  MR SERIES 
WIDTH THICK WEIGHT kg M. G. HDGAF 

50 1.2 4.80 MR2 MRH2 
100 1.2 6.20 MR4 MRH4 
150 1.2 7.60 MR6 MRH6 
250 1.5 130 MR9 MRH9 
300 1.5 14.80 MR12 MRH12 
450 1.5 20.00 MR18 MRH18 
600 2.0 33.90 MR24 MRH24 
750 2.0 40.90 MR30 MRH30 
900 2.0 48.00 MR36 MRH36 

  HR SERIES 
WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

50 1.2 53 HR2 HRH2 
100 1.2 6.70 HR4 HRH4 
150 1.2 8.00 HR6 HRH6 
250 1.5 13.70 HR9 HRH9 
300 1.5 155 HR12 HRH12 
450 1.5 20.B HR18 HRH18 
600 2.0 34.80 HR24 HRH24 
750 2.0 41.90 HR30 HRH30 
900 2.0 48.90 HR36 HRH36 

  XMR SERIES 

WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

100 1.5 9.5 XMR4 XMRH4 

150 1.5 11.3 XMR6 XMRH6 

250 1.5 14.8 XMR9 XMRH9 

300 15.0 16.6 XMR12 XMRH12 

450 1.5 21.9 XMR18 XMRH18 

600 2.0 36.0 XMR24 XMRH24 

750 2.0 43.3 XMR30 XMRH30 

900 2.0 50.3 XMR36 XMRH36 

  XHR SERIES 

WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

100 1.5 11.30 XHR4 XHRH4 

150 1.5 13.00 XHR6 XHRH6 

250 1.5 166 XHR9 XHRH9 

300 1.5 18.30 XHR12 XHRH12 

450 1.5 23.60 XHR16 XHRH18 

600 2.0 38.60 XHR24 XHRH24 

750 2.0 45.60 XHR30 XHRH30 

900 2.0 52.70 XHR36 XHRH36 
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HORIZONTAL CROSS  

  HORIZONTAL CROSS 300 mm RADIUS     
WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm) M.G.    HDGAF    

50 1.2 LR2/HC3 LRH2/HC3 
100 1.2 LR4/HC3 LRH4/HC3 
150 1.2 LR6/HC3 LRH6/HC3 
250 1.5 LR9/HC3 LRH9/HC3 
300 1.5 LR12/HC3 LRH12/HC3 
450 1.5 LR18/HC3 LRH18/HC3 
500 2.0 LR24/HC3 LRH24/HC3 
750 2.0 LR30/HC3 LRH30/HC3 
900 2.0 LR36/HC3 LRH36/HC3 

  HORIZONTAL TEE 300 mm RADIUS 
WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm) M.G.    HDGAF    

50 12 LR2/HT3 LRH2/HT3 
100 1.20 LR4/HT3 LRH4/HT3 
150 1.20 LR6/HT3 LRH6/HT3 
250 15 LR9/HT3 LRH9/HT3 
300 1.50 LR12/HT3 LRH12/HT3 
450 1.50 LR18/HT3 LRH18/HT3 
600 2.00 LR24/HT3 LRH24/HT3 
750 20 LR30/HT3 LRH30/HT3 
900 2.00 LR36/HT3 LRH36/HT3 

  VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW 300 mm RADIUS 

THICK (mm) 
90 DEG. INSIDE 45 DEG. INSIDE 

M.G. HDGAF M.G. HDGAF 
S0 1.2 LR2/9RI3 LRH2/SRI3 LR2/4RI3 LRH2/4RI3 
100 1.2 LR4/9RI3 LRH4/9RI3 LR4/4RI3 LRHV4RI3 
150 1.2 LR6/9RI3 LRH6/9RI3 LR614RI3 LRH614RI3 
250 1.5 LR9/9RI3 LRH9/9RI3 LR9/4RI3 LRH9/4RI3 
300 1.5 LR2/9RI3 LRH12/9RI3 LR12/4RI3 LRH12/4RI3 
450 1.5 LR8/9RI3 LRH18/9RI3 LR1V4RI3 LRH18/4RI3 
600 2.0 LR24/9RI3 LRH24/9RI3 LR24/4RI3 LRH24/4RI3 
750 2.0 LR30/9RI3 LRH30/9RI3 LR30/4RI3 LRH30/4RI3 
900 2.0 LR36/9RI3 LRH36/9RI3 LR36/4RI3 LRH36/4RI3 

WIDTH (mm) 

  HORIZONTAL TEE 

VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW 

VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELEBOW  
  VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELEBOW 300 mm RADIUS 

THICK (mm) 90 DEG. OUTSIDE 45 DEG. OUTSIDE 
M.G. HDGAF M.G. HDGAF 

50 1.2 Ll2/9RO3 LRH2/9RO3 Ll2/4RO3 LRH2/4RO3 
100 1.2 Ll4/9RO3 LRH4/9RO3 Ll4/4RO3 LRH4/4RO3 
150 1.2 Ll6/9RO3 LRHE/9RO3 Ll6/4RO3 LRH6/4RO3 
250 1.5 Ll9/9RO3 LRH9/9RO3 Ll9/4RO3 LRH9/4RO3 
300 1.5 Ll12/9RO3 LRH12/9RO3 Ll12/4RO3 LRH12/4RO3 
450 1.5 Ll18/9RO3 LRH18/9RO3 Ll18/4RO3 LRH18/4RO3 
600 2.0 Ll24/9RO3 LRH24/9RO3 Ll24/4RO3 LRH24/4RO3 
750 2.0 Ll30/9RO3 LRH30/9RO3 Ll30/4RO3 LRH30/4RO3 
900 2.0 Ll36/9RO3 LRH36/9RO3 Ll36/4RO3 LRH36/4RO3 

WIDTH (mm) 
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HORIZONTAL ELBOW 

  STRAIGHT REDUCER 

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm)   M.G.   HDGAF 
100-50 1.5 LP4/SR2 LPH4/SR2 

150-100 1.5 LP6/SR4 LPH6/SR4 
250-150 1.5 LP9/SR6 LPH9/SR6 
300-250 1.5 LP12/SR9 LPH12/SR9 
450-300 1.5 LP18/SR12 LPH18/SR12 
600-450 2.0 LP24/SR16 LPH24/SR16 
750-600 2.0 LP30/SR24 LPH30/SR24 
900-750 2.0 LP36/SR30 LPH36/SR30 

  RIGHT HAND REDUCER 

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm)   M.G.    HDGAF 
100-50 1.2 LR4/RR2 LRH4/RR2 

150-100 1.2 LR6/RR4 LRH6/RR4 
250-150 1.5 LR9/RR6 LRH9RR6 
300-250 1.5 LR12/RR9 LRH12/RR9 
450-300 1.5 LR18/RR12 LRH18/RR12 
600-450 2.0 LR24/RR18 LRH24/RR18 
750-600 2.0 LR30/RR24 LRH30/RR24 
900-750 2.0 LR36/RR30 LRH36/RR30 

RIGHT HAND REDUCER  

LEFT HAND REDUCER  

  LEFT HAND REDUCER 

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm)   M G.    HDGAF 
100-50 1.5 LP4/LR2 LPH4/LR2 

150-100 1.5 LP6/LR4 LPH6/LR4 
250-150 1.5 LP9/LR6 LPH9/LR6 
300-250 1.5 LP12/LR9 LPH12/LR9 
450-300 1.5 LP18/LR12 LPH18/LR12 
600-450 2.0 LP24/LR18 LPH24/LR18 
750-600 2.0 LP30/LR24 LPH30/LR24 
900-750 2.0 LP36/LR30 LPH36/LR30 
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INSIDE RETURNED FLANGE CABLE TRAY  

WIDTH : FROM 50 TO 900mm 
 LENGTH : 2.44 AND 3.0 METER 
 FLANGE HEIGHTS: 
 1) LI = 30mm 
 2) MI = 50mm 
 3) HI = 60mm 
 4) XMI = 75mm 
 5) XHI = 100mm  

STANDARD FINISHES : 
MILL GALVANIZED (M.G) TO BS 2989 

HOT DIP GALVANIZED AFTER FABRICATION  
(HDGAF) TO BS 729 

NON-STANDARD FINISH: 
EPOXY/POLYESTER POWDER 
COATING 

NON-STANDARD MATERIAL : 
STAINLESS STEEL 

  LI SERIES 

WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 
50 1.2 3.70 LI2 LIH2 

100 1.2 5.00 LI4 LIH4 
150 1.2 6.40 LI6 LIH6 
250 1.5 11.60 LI9 LIH9 
300 1.5 13.40 LI12 LIH12 
450 1.5 18.70 LI18 LIH18 
600 2.0 32.00 LI24 LIH24 
750 2.0 39.0 LI30 LIH30 
900 2.0 46.00 LI36 LIH36 

  MI SERIES 

WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

50 1.2 4.80 MI2 MIH2 
100 1.2 6.20 MI4 MIH4 
150 1.2 7.60 MI6 MIH6 
250 1.5 13.0 MI9 MIH9 
300 1.5 14.80 MI12 MIH12 
450 1.5 20.00 MI18 MIH18 
600 2.0 33.90 MI24 MIH24 
750 2.0 40.90 MI30 MIH30 
900 2.0 48.00 MI36 MIH36 

  Hl SERIES 

WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 
50 1.20 5.30 Hl2 HIH2 

100 1.20 6.70 Hl4 HIH4 
150 1.20 8.00 Hl6 HIH6 
250 1.50 13.70 Hl9 HIH9 
300 1.50 15.50 Hi12 HIH12 
450 1.50 20.80 Hl18 HIH18 
600 2.00 34.80 Hl24 HIH24 
750 2.00 41.90 Hl30 HIH30 
900 2.00 48.90 Hl36 HIH36 

  XMI SERIES 

WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

100 1.5 9.50 XMI4 XMIH4 

150 1.5 11.30 XMI6 XMIH6 

250 1.5 14.80 XMI9 XMIH9 

300 1.5 16.60 XMI12 XMIH12 

450 1.5 21.90 XMI18 XMIH18 

600 2.0 36.00 XMI24 XMIH24 

750 2.0 43.30 XMI30 XMIH30 

900 2.0 50.30 XMI36 XMIH36 

  XHI SERIES 

WIDTH mm THICK mm WEIGHT kg M.G. HDGAF 

100 1.5 11.30 XHI4 XHIH4 

150 1.5 13.00 XHI6 XHIH6 

250 1.5 16.6 XHI9 XHIH9 

300 1.5 18.30 XHI12 XHIH12 

450 1.5 23.60 XHI16 XHIH18 

600 2.0 38.60 XHI24 XHIH24 

750 2.0 45.60 XHI30 XHIH30 

900 2.0 52.70 XHI36 XHIH36 
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HORIZONTAL CROSS  

  HORIZONTAL CROSS   300 mm RADIUS 

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm) M.G    
50 1.2 Ll2/HC3 LIH2/HC3 

100 1.2 Ll4/HC3 LIH4/HC3 
150 1.2 Ll6/HC3 LIH6/HC3 
250 1.5 Ll9/HC3 LIH9/HC3 
300 1.5 Ll12/HC3 LIH12/HC3 
450 1.5 Ll18/HC3 LIH18/HC3 
600 2.0 Ll24/HC3 LIH24/HC3 
750 2.0 Ll30/HC3 LIH30/HC3 
900 2.0 Ll36/HC3 LIH36/HC3 

HDGAF    

  HORIZONTAL TEE 300 mm RADIUS 
WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm) M G.    HDGAF    

50 1.2 LI2/HT3 LIH2/HT3 
100 1.2 Ll4/HT3 LIH4/HT3 
150 1.2 Ll6/HT3 LIH6/HT3 
250 1.5 Ll9/HT3 LIH9/HT3 
300 1.5 Ll12/HT3 LIH12/HT3 
450 1.5 Ll18/HT3 LIH18/HT3 
600 2.0 Ll24/HT3 LIH24/HT3 
750 2.0 Ll30/HT3 LIH30/HT3 
900 2.0 L136/HT3 LIH36/HT3 

HORIZONTAL TEE 

VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW  
  VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW   300 mm RADIUS 

THICK (mm) 
90 DEGREES OUTSIDE 45 DEGREES OUTSIDE 

M.G. HDGAF M.G. HDGAF 
50 1.2 LI2/9RI3 LIH2/9RI3 LI2/4RI3 LIH2/4RI3 

100 1.2 LI4/9RI3 LIH4/9RI3 LI4/4RI3 LIH4/4RI3 
150 1.2 LI6/9RI3 LIH6/9RI3 LI6/4RI3 LIH6/4RI3 
250 1.5 LI9/9RI3 LIH9/9RI3 LI9/4RI3 LIH9/4RI3 
300 1.5 LI12/9RI3 LIH12/9RI3 LI12/4R13 LIH12/4RI3 
450 1.5 LI18/9RI3 LIH18/9RI3 LI18/4RI3 LIH18/4RI3 
600 2.0 LI24/9RI3 LIH24/9RI3 LI24/4RI3 LIH24/4RI3 
750 2.0 LI30/9RI3 LIH30/9RI3 LI30/4RI3 LIH30/4RI3 
900 2.0 LI36/9RI3 LIH36/9RI3 LI36/4RI3 LIH36/4RI3 

WIDTH (mm) 

  VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW 300 mm RADIUS 

WIDTH (mm) 
90 DEGREES OUTSIDE 45 DEGREES OUTSIDE 

M.G. HDGAF M.G. HDGAF 
50 1.2 LI2/9RO3 LIH2/9RO3 LI2/4RO3 LIH2/4RO3 

100 1.2 LI4/9RO3 LIH4/9RO3 LI4/4RO3 LIH4/4RO3 
150 1.2 LI6/9RO3 LIH6/9RO3 LI6/4RO3 LIH6/4RO3 
250 1.5 LI9/9RO3 LIH9/9RO3 LI9/4RO3 LIH9/4RO3 
300 1.5 LI12/9RO3 LIH12/9RO3 LI12/4RO3 LIH12/4RO3 
450 1.5 LI18/9RO3 LIH18/9RO3 LI18/4RO3 LIH18/4RO3 
600 2.0 LI24/9RO3 LIH24/9RO3 LI24/4RO3 LIH24/4RO3 
750 2.0 LI30/9RO3 LIH30/9RO3 LI30/4RO3 LIH30/4RO3 
900 2.0 LI36/9RO3 LIH36/9RO3 LI36/4RO3 LIH36/4RO3 

THICK (mm) 

VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW  
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CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM 

تثبيت الكــابلاتأنظمـــــة   

 

 

HORIZONTAL ELBOW  
  HORIZONTAL ELBOW     300 mm RADIUS 

WIDTH (mm) 
90 DEGREES 45 DEGREES 

M.G. HDGAF M.G HDGAF 
50 1.2 LI2/9H3 LIH2/9H3 Ll2/4H3 LIH2/4H3 

100 1.2 Ll4/SH3 LIH4/9H3 Ll4/4H3 LIH4/4H3 
150 1.2 Ll6/9H3 LIH6/9H3 Ll6/4H3 LIH6/4H3 
250 1.5 Ll9/9H3 LIH9/9H3 Ll9/4H3 LIH9/4H3 
300 1.5 Ll12/9H3 LIH12/9H3 Ll12/4H3 LIH12/4H3 
450 1.5 Ll18/9H3 LIH18/9H3 Ll18/4H3 LIH18/4H3 
600 2.0 Ll24/9H3 LIH24/9H3 Ll24/4H3 LIH24/4H3 
750 2.0 Ll30/9H3 LIH30/9H3 Ll30/4H3 LIH30/4H3 
900 2.0 Ll36/9H3 LIH36/9H3 Ll36/4H3 LIH36/4H3 

THICK (mm) 

STRAIGHT REDUCER  
   STRAIGHT REDUCER 

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm)   M.G.   HDGAF 
100-50 1.2 LI4/SR2 LIH4/SR2 

150-100 1.2 LI6/SR4 LIH6/SR4 
250-150 1.5 LI9/SR6 LIH9/SR6 
300-250 1.5 LI12/SR9 LIH12/SR9 
450-300 1.5 LI16/SR12 LIH18/SR12 
600-450 2.0 LI24/SR18 LIH24/SR18 
750-800 2.0 LI30/SR24 LIH30/SR24 
900-750 2.0 LI36/SR30 LIH36/SR30 

RIGHT HAND REDUCER 

  RIGHT HAND REDUCER 
WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm)    M.G.    HDGAF 

100-50 1.5 LI4/RR2 LIH4/RR2 
150-100 1.5 LI6/RR4 LIH6/RR4 
250-150 1.5 LI9/RR6 LIH9RR6 
300-250 1.5 LI12/RR9 LIH12/RR9 
450-300 1.5 LI18/RR12 LIH18/RR12 
600-450 2.0 LI24/RR18 LIH24/RR18 
750-600 2.0 LI30/RR24 LIH30/RR24 
900-750 2.0 LI36/RR30 LIH36/RR30 

  LEFT HAND REDUCER 

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm)    M.G.    HDGAF 
100-50 1.2 LI4/LR2 LIH4/LR2 

150-100 1.2 LI6/LR4 LIH6/LR4 
250-150 1.5 LI9/LR6 LRH9/LR6 
300-250 1.5 LI12/LR9 LIH12/LR9 
450-300 1.5 LPI8/LR12 LIH18/LR12 
600-450 2.0 LI24/LR18 LIH24/LR13 
750-600 2.0 LI30/LR24 LIH30/LR24 
900-750 2.0 LI36/LR30 LIH36/LR30 

LEFT HAND REDUCER 
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CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM 

تثبيت الكــابلاتأنظمـــــة   

 

CABLE TRAY COVER ACCESSORIES  

NOTES        :     X-AFFIX SERIES TYPE. () - AFFIX MATERIAL FINISH. W - AFFIX CABLE TRAY WIDTH. 
EXAMPLE    :    DCC-MP12  IS A DOUBLE CLAMP CONNECTION FOR 50mm SIDE HEIGHT PLAIN TYPE CABLE TRAY 12" (300mm) WIDE, MILL     
                          GALVANIZED FINISH. 
                          WAC-HR24/H IS A WARP AROUND COVER CLAMP FOR 50mm SIDE HEIGHT OUTSIDE  RETURNED FLANGED CABLE TRAY  
                          24" (600mm) WIDE, HDGAF FINISH 

BARRIER STRIPES 
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CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM 

تثبيت الكــابلاتأنظمـــــة   

 

 

CABLE TRAY ORDERING INFORMATION  

SERIES 

LP,MP,HP, 
XMP,XHP 
(plain type) 

LR,MR,HR, 
XMR,XHR 
(outside  
returned 

flange type) 

Ll,Ml,HI, 
XMI, XHI 
(inside 

returned 
flange type) 

LC,MC,HC, 
XMC,XHC 

(90 deg. inside 
returned 

flange type) 

  

-- MILL GALVANIZED 
FINISH 

H- HOT DIP GALVA-
NIZED AFTER 
FABRICATION FINISH 

IN. (mm) 

 
2 (50) 

4 (100) 
6 (150) 
9 (250) 

12 (300) 
18 (450) 
24 (600) 
30 (750) 
36 (900) 

  

S- STRAIGHT SECTION 
9H- 90 DEG. HORIZONTAL ELBOW 
6H- 60 DEG. HORIZONTAL ELBOW 
4H- 45 DEG. HORIZONTAL ELBOW 
3H- 30 DEG. HORIZONTAL ELBOW 

HT- HORIZONTAL TEE 
HC- HORIZONTAL CROSS 
SR- STRAIGHT REDUCER 
RR- RIGHT HAND REDUCER 
LR- LEFT HAND REDUCER 

VERTICAL FITTINGS 

9RI- 90 DEG. VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW 
6RI- 60 DEG. VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW 
4RI- 45 DEG. VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW 
3RI- 30 DEG. VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW 

9RO- 90 DEG. VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW 
6RO- 60 DEG. VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW 
4RO- 45 DEG. VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW 
3RO- 30 DEG. VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW 

  

STRAIGHT 
SECTION 

(mm) 
 1 - 2440 
 2- 3000 

FITTINGS 
(mm) 

3 - 300mm 
6 - 600mm 
9 - 900mm 

(mm) 

0 - 1.0 
1 - 1.2 
2 - 1.5 
3 - 2.0 
4 - 2.5 

CABLE TRAY FINISH WIDTH PART NUMBER LENGTH / 
RADIUS 

MATERIAL 
THICKNESS 

NOTE :  

IF THERE IS NO THIRD LETTER INDICATOR IN CATALOG NUMBER, IT IS UNDERSTOOD THAT THE MATERIAL IS MILL GALVANIZED FINISH. 
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CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM 

تثبيت الكــابلاتأنظمـــــة   

 

SF - SOLID FLANGED TYPE  VF - VENTILATED FLANGED 
TYPE  

VF - VENTILATED PLAIN 
TYPE 

SP - SOLID PLAIN TYPE 

CABLE TRAY COVERS ORDERING INFORMATIONS  

CABLE TRAY 
COVER TYPE 

FINISH WIDTH PART NUMBER LENGTH / 
RADIUS 

MATERIAL 
THICKNESS 

CABLE 
TRAY 

FLANGED 
TYPE 

SF 

VF 

PLAIN TYPE 

SP 

VP 

(APPLICABLE 
FOR LC, MC, 

HC, XMC AND 
XHC SERIES 
CABLE TRAY 

ONLY) 

_ -  MILL GALVANIZED 
FINISH  

 
 
 

H- HDGAF 

IN. (mm) 

2 (50) 

4 (100) 

6 (150) 

9 (250) 

12 (300) 

18 (450) 

24 (600) 

30 (750) 

36 (900) 

(PLEASE SEE 
BASIC PART 

NUMBER COLUMN IN 
CABLE TRAY OR-

DERING INFORMA-
TION PAGE ) 

STRAIGHT 
SECTION 

(mm) 

1 - 2440 

2 - 3000 

FITTINGS 
(mm) 

3 - 300mm 

6 - 600mm 

9 - 900mm 

(mm) 

1 - 1.2 

2 -1.5 

3 - 2.0 

4 - 2.5 

SERIES 

(PLEASE SEE 
CABLE TRAY 

SERIES COLUMN IN    
CABLE TRAY ORDERING 

INFORMATION PAGE ) 

IF THERE IS NO THIRD LETTER INDICATOR IN CATALOG NUMBER, IT IS UNDERSTOOD THAT THE MATERIAL IS MILL GALVANIZED FINISH.  

NOTE:  
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ELSA HARDWARES   
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CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM 

تثبيت الكــابلاتأنظمـــــة   

 

ELECTROLINE CABLE LADDERS ARE FABRICATED WITH THE FOLLOWING SPECIFICATION: MEDIUM DUTY WITH OUTSIDE FLANGE 
AND HEAVY DUTY WITH OUTSIDE RETURNED UPPER FLANGEFOR EXTRA RIGIDITY AND STANDARD LENGTHS ARE 2.44 AND 3.0 ME-
TERS. LENGTHS OF 3.658 METERS (12FT.) AND 7.315 METERS (24 FT.) ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. STANDARD FINISHES ARE MILL 
GALVANIZED TO ASTM 525 - G90 (BS2989) AND HOT DIP GALVANIZED AFTER FABRICATION TO ASTM A123 (BS729). RUNGS ARE EI-
THER RIVETTED TYPE (FOR LIGHT DUTY LD SERIES), WELDED TO SIDE MEMBER TYPE (FOR MEDIUM AND HEAVY DUTY MU AND HS 
SERIES) OR THE SWAGED ROUND TUBULER RUNGS TYPE (FOR HEAVY DUTY AM SERIES). OPTIONAL MATERIALS AND FINISHES ARE 
ALSO AVAILABLE TO SUIT COSTUMER'S REQUIREMENT. 

CABLE LADDERS & ACCESSORIES 

AM - SERIES Straight section 3 meter length 
WIDTH THICK FLANGE WEIGHT (kg) 

HDGAF  ALUMI-
NUM  (mm) (mm) (mm) STEEL ALUMI-

NUM 
150 1.5 20 14.40 5.0 AM6 AMH6 AMA6 
250 1.5 20 173 6.0 AM9 AMH9 AMA9 
300 1.5 20 188 6.5 AM12 AMH12 AMA12 
450 1.5 20 233 5.0 AM18 AMH18 AMA18 
600 1.5 32 333 6.1 AM24 AMH24 AMA24 
750 2.0 32 378 8.0 AM30 AMH30 AMA30 
900 2.0 38 43.30 8.7 AM36 AMH36 AMA36 

M G  

AM - SERIES  
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY CABLE LADDER WITH SWAGED 
ROUND TUBULAR TYPE RUNGS FLATTENED ON TOP 
FOR WIDER CABLE BEARING SURFACE, KNOWN FOR 
ITS RIGIDITY AND SUPERB LOAD CARRYING CAPACITY. 

WIDTH : FROM 150 TO 900mm  
LENGTH : 2.44 & 3.0 METERS  
SIDE HEIGHTS : 100, 125, 150, AND 175mm  
FLANGE WIDTHS: 20, 32, AND 38mm 
RUNG SPACINGS : 150, 255, 300 AND 600mm  
RUNg SIZE : 25mm DIAMETER ROUND TUBULAR 
FITTING RADIUS : 300, 600 AND 900mm  

STANDARD MATERIALS/FINISHES  
MILL GALVANIZED (M.G.) TO  
ASTM 525-G90 (BS2989)  
HOT DIP GALVANIZED  
AFTER FABRICATION  
(HDGAF) TO ASTM A123  
(BS729)  
ALUMINUM - 6063 - T6  

NON STANDARD FINISH : 
EPOXY/POLYESTER POWDER COATING  
 
NON STANDARD MATERIAL: STAINLESS 
STEEL  
 
NON STANDARD LENGTH :  
3.658 MTRS(12FT.),7.315MTRS(24FT.)  

  Aluminum 

NEMA CLASS 
DESIGNATION 

SIDE 
HEIGHT mm THICK mm 1.8M (6')  

WT DEF 
2.4M (8')  
WT DEF 

3.0M (10')  
WT DEF 

3.6 (12') 
WT DEF 

4.2M (14')  
WT DEF  

4.8M (16') 5 5 M
(16') WT DEF 

5 5 M(16') WT 
DEF 

6.0 M(20') WT 
DEF 

8C 150 1.50 528-2.8 289-4.6 176-71 116-9.6           
  175 1.5 621.23 336-4.0 206-5.6 136-7.6             

12A 100 1.5 432-5.8 432-5.6 152-16.0 136-7.6             
TO 125 1.5 566-4.5 566-4.5 187-11.7 102-22.6             
12C 150 1.5 680-2.7 660-2.7 227-7.3 85-15.7             

   175 1.5 1006-3.0 485-4.8 269-6.6 152-10.1             
16A 100 1.5   429-13.4 269-20.5 158-7.8             
TO 125 1.5   565-10.7 3.6-16.7 186-29.7 125-36.8 96-48.5       
16C 150 1.5    630.7.8 383-11.6 251-23.8 168-29.9 127-39.0       

   175 1.5    745-6.3 452-9.3 253-15.7 176-20.5 127-25.3       
20A 100 1.5          298-12.9 207-16.5 149-20.3       
TO 125 1.5          2150-32.2 170-40.3 130-52.8 99-64.0 77-75.6 
20C 150 2          275-22.6 198-29.9 148-38.3 106-44.4 78-49.2 

   175 2          438-20.0 294-24.8 224-32.5 170-393 155-48.5 
                  560-16.7 368-20.3 282-26.6 196-29.7 150-34.7 

 WORKING LOAD CAPACITY   

TO 125 1.2 566-4.5 310-7.8 187-11.7 85-15.7     
8A 100 1.20 432-5.8 242-10.6 152-16.0 102-22.6     

Steel  

NEMA CLASS 
DESIGNATION 

SIDE HEIGHT 
mm THICK mm 1.8M (6') WT 

DEF 
2.4M (8') WT 

DEF 
3.0M (10') WT 

DEF 
3.6 (12') WT 

DEF 
4.2M (14') 
WT DEF 

4.8M (16') 5 5 M
(16') WT DEF 

5 5 M(16') WT 
DEF 

6.0 M(20') WT 
DEF 

8C 150    531-5.5 282-9.4 170-13.9 111-18.8             
   175    615-4.5 327-7.8 197-11.6 129-15.7             

12A 100    329-8.8 185-16.0 118-25.1 81-36.0             
TO 125    479-8.3 269-14.9 173-22.1 114-32             
12C 150    531-5.5 282-9.4 170-13.9 111-18.8             

   175    799-4.3 423-7.3 254-10.9 164-14.4             
16A 100       371-17.5 238-1.6 165-2.3 75-57.4 37-69.8       
TO 125       384-11.1 245-17.5 142-20.8 75-34.5 41.4-46.4       
16C 150       562-12.4 328-17.5 227-25.4 115-40.9 74-63.7       

 175       802-11.1 470-15.7 327-22.8 176-38.8 112-60.7       
20A 100             224-40.9    121-69.6    76.9-108.4 
TO 125             229-38.3    116-46.9    75-73.4 
20C 150             318-23.3    179-41.4    113-64.7 

   175             463-23.6    260-42.1    167-65.7 

 WORKING LOAD CAPACITY     

TO 125    479-8.3 269-14.9 173-22.1 114.32     
8A 100    268-8.6 151-15.24 96-23.8 67-23.8     
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HORIZONTAL CROSS  

 HORIZONTAL CROSS   300 mm  radius 
WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm) M.G.   HDGAF   ALUMINUM   

150 1.5 AM6/HC3 AMH6/HC3 AMA6/HC3 

250 1.5 AM9/HC3 AMH9/HC3 AMA9/HC3 

300 1.5 AM12/HC3 AMH12/HC3 AMA12/HC3 

450 1.5 AM18/HC3 AMH18/HC3 AMA18/HC3 

600 1.5 AM24/HC3 AMH24/HC3 AMA24/HC3 

750 2.0 AM30/HC3 AMH30/HC3 AMA30/HC3 

900 2.0 AM36/HC3 AMH36/HC3 AMA36/HC3 

HORIZONTAL ELBOW  
 HORIZONTAL ELBOW  300 mm radius 

WIDTH 
(mm) 

 THICK 
(mm) 

45DEGREES 

M.G HDGAF  ALUMINUM M.G. HDGAF  ALUMINUM 

150 1.5 AM6/9H3 AMH6/9H3 AMA6/9H3 AM6/4H3 AMH6/4H3 AMA6/4H3 

250 1.5 AM9/9H3 AMH9/9H3 AMA9/9H3 AM9/4H3 AMH9/4H3 AMA9/4H3 

300 1.5 AM12/9H3 AMH12/9H3 AMA12/9H3 AM12/4H3 AMH12/4H3 AMA12/4H3 

450 1.5 AM18/9H3 AMH18/9H3 AMA18/9H3 AM18/4H3 AMH18/4H3 AMA18/4H3 

600 1.2 AM24/9H3 AMH24/9H3 AMA24/9H3 AM24/4H3 AMH24/4H3 AMA24/4H3 

750 2.0 AM30/9H3 AMH30/9H3 AMA30/9H3 AM30/4H3 AMH30/4H3 AMA30/4H3 

900 2.0 AM36/9H3 AMH36/9H3 AMA36/9H3 AM36/4H3 AMH36/4H3 AMA36/4H3 

  90DEGREES 

VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW  

VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW  

300 mm radius 

WIDTH 
(mm) 

THICK 
(mm) 

  90 DEGREES OUTSIDE 45 DEGREES OUTSIDE 

M G. HDGAF ALUMINUM M G HDGAF ALUMINUM 
150 1.5 AM6/9RI3 AMH6/9RI3 AMA6/9RI3 AM6/4RI3 AMH6/4RI3 AMA6/4RI3 
250 1.5 AM9/9RI3 AMH9/9RI3 AMA9/RI3 AMA9/4RI AMH9/4RI3 AMA9/4RI3 
300 1.5 AM12/9RI3 AMH12/9RI3 AMA12/9RI3 ,AM12/4R13 AMH12/4RI3 AMA12/4RI3 
450 1.5 AM18/9RI3 AMH16/9RI3 AMA16/9RI3 AM16/4RI3 AMH16/4R13 AMA18/4RI3 
600 1.5 AM24/9RI3 AMH24/9RI3 AMA24/9RI3 AM24/4RI3 AMH24/4RI3 AMA24/4RI3 
750 2.0 AM30/9R13 AMH30/9RI3 AMA30/9RI3 AM30/4RI3 AMH30/4RI3 AMA30/4RI3 
900 2.0 AM36/9RI3 AMH36/9RI3 AMA36/9RI3 AM36/4RI3 AMH36/4RI3 AMA36/4RI3 

 VERTICAL INSIDE ELBOW    

 VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW    300 mm radius 

WIDTH 
(mm) 

THICK 
(mm) 

45 DEGREES OUTSIDE 
M G. HDGAF ALUMINUM M G HDGAF ALUMINUM 

150 1.5 AM6/9RO3 AMH6/9RO3 AMA6/4RO3 AM6/4RO3 AMH6/4RO3 AMA6/4RO3 
250 1.5 AM9/9RO3 AMH9/9RO3 AMA9/9RO3 AM9/4RO3 AMH9/4RO3 AMA9/4RO3 
300 1.5 AM12/9RO3 AMH12/9RO3 AMA12/9RO3 AM12/4RO3 AMH12/4RO3 AMA12/4RO3 
450 1.5 AM16/9RO3 AMH18/9RO3 AMA18/9RO3 AM18/4RO3 AMH16/4RO3 AMA18/4RO3 
600 1.5 AM24/9RO3 AMH24/9RO3 AMA24/9RO3 AM24/4RO3 AMH24/4RO3 AMA24/4RO3 
750 2.0 AM30/9R03 AMH30/9RO3 AMA30/9RO3 AM30/4RO3 AMH30/4RO3 AMA30/4RO3 
900 2.0 AM36/9R03 AMH36/9RO3 AMA36/9RO3 AM36/4RO3 AMH36/4RO3 AMA36/4RO3 

  90 DEGREES OUTSIDE 
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STRAIGHT REDUCER  

  STRAIGHT REDUCER 

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm)   M G   HDGAF 

250-150 1.5 AM9/SR6 AMH9/SR6 AMA9/SR6 
300-250 1.5 AM12/SR9 AMH12/SR9 AMA12/SR9 
450-300 1.5 AM18/SR12 AMH18/SR12 AMA18/SR12 
600-450 1.5 AM24/SR18 AMH24/SR18 AMA24/SR18 
750-600 2.0 AM30/SR24 AMH30/SR24 AMA30/SR24 
900-750 2.0 AM36/SR30 AMH36/SR30 AMA36/SR30 

  ALUMINUM 

RIGHT HAND REDUCER  

  RIGHT HAND REDUCER 

THICK (mm)   M G   HDGAF   ALUMINUM 

250-150 1.5 AM9/RR6 AMH9/RR6 AMA9/RR6 
300-250 1.5 AM12/RR9 AMH12/RR9 AMA12/RR9 
450-300 1.5 AM18/RR12 AMH18/RR12 AMA18/RR12 
600-450 1.5 AM24/RR18 AMH24/RR18 AMA24/RR18 
750-600 2.0 AM30/RR24 AMH30/RR24 AMA30/RR24 
900-750 2.0 AM36/RR30 AMH36/RR30 AMA36/RR30 

WIDTH (mm) 

LEFT HAND REDUCER  

  LEFT HAND REDUCER 

WIDTH (mm) THICK (mm)   M G   HDGAF 

250-150 1.5 AM9/LR6 AMH9/LR6 AMA9/LR6 
300-250 1.5 AM12/LR9 AMH12/LR9 AMA12 LR9 
450-300 1.5 AM16/LR12 AMH16/LR12 AMA18/LR12 
600-450 1.5 AM24/LR16 AMH24/LR16 AMA24/LR18 
750-600 2.0 AM30/LR24 AMH30/LR24 AMA30/LR24 
900-750 2.0 AM36/LR30 AMH36/LR30 AMA36/LR30 

  ALUMINUM 

45 DEG "Y" BRANCH  

  45 DEG "Y" BRANCH 

WIDTH 
(mm) 

THICK 
(mm) 

LEFT HAND  
M G HDGAF ALUMINUM M G HDGAF ALUMINUM 

150 1.5 AM6/4YL AMH6/4YL AMA6/4YL AM614YR AMH6/4YR AMA6/4YR 
250 1.5 AM9/4YL AMH9/4YL AMA9/4YL AM9/4YR AMH9/4YR AMA9/4YR 
300 1.5 AM12/4YL AMH12/4YL AMA12/4YL AM12/4YR AMH12/4YR AMA12/4YR 
450 1.5 AM18/4YL AMH18/4YL AMA18/4YL AM18/4YR AMH18/4YR AMA18/4YF 
600 1.5 AM24/4YL AMH24/4YL AMA24/4YL AM24/4YR AMH24/4YR AMA24/4YF 
750 2.0 AM30/4YL AMH30/4YL AMA30/4YL AM30/4YR AMH30/4YR AMA30/4YF 
900 2.0 AM36/4YL AMH36/4YL AMA36/4YL AM36/4YR AMH36/4YR AMA36/4YF 

RIGHT HAND 

Electrolines Est.
P. O. Box. 942 Yanbu Saudi Arabia    Tel: +966 4 3225418 Fax: +966 4 3222213  Al-Jubail: Tel: +966 3 3632967 Fax: +966 3 3612967



CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM 

تثبيت الكــابلاتأنظمـــــة   

CABLE LADDER AND CABLE TROUGH COVERS  

CABLE LADDER COVER SERIES MATERIAL  
/ FINISH   WIDTH LENGTH / RADIUS MATERIAL  

THICKNESS FLANGE WIDTH 

      INCHES (mm) STRAIGHT (mm) 

FOR CABLE  
LADDERS ONLY  

(MM) 

         SECTION    

SP       (mm) 1 - 1.2 

VP _- MILL GALV 6 (150) 1- 2440 2 - 1.5 

SF    9 (250) 2 - 3000 3 - 2.0  1 - 20 

VF H- HDGAF 12 (300) 3 - 3557 4 - 2.5  2 - 32 

      18 (450)  4- 7315     3 - 40 

   A-ALUMINUM 24 (600)          

      30 (750)          

  36 (900)    

CABLE TROUGH COVER 
(INDICATE LETTER "-T" AT THE 

END OF THE CATALOGNUMBER 
    

FITTINGS (mm)   
3 - 300MM 
6 - 600MM 
9 - 900MM 

      

SP- SOLID PLAIN TYPE VP-VENTILATED PLAIN TYPE SF-SOLID FLANGED TYPE  VF-VENTILATED FLANGED TYPE 

COVER ACCESSORIES  

SCCL-X( ) 
SIDE COVER CLAMP  

DCCL-WX( ) 
DOUBLE CLAMP CONNECTOR  

WACL-WX( ) 
WRAP AROUND CONNECTOR  

NOTES : X-AFFIX SIDE HEIGHT PART NUMBER ,  

( ) - AFFIX MATERIAL FINISH,  

W - CABLE LADDER WIDTH  
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CABLE LADDER AND CABLE TROUGH ORDERING INFORMATION  

CABLE LADDER 
SERIES 

MATERIAL/ 
FINISH 

WIDTH PART NUMBER 

LD 

(50 mm SIDE HEIGHT) 

MU 

SH 

AM 

__- MILL GALVANIZED 

H   - HDGAF 

A   - ALUMINUM 

INCHES 
(mm). 

6 (150) 

9 (250) 

12 (300) 

18 (450) 

24 (800) 

30 (750) 

36 (900) 

S-STRAIGHT SECTION 

HORIZONTAL FITTINGS 
9H - 90 DEG HORIZONTAL BEND 
6H - 60 DEG HORIZONTAL BEND 
4H - 45 DEG HORIZONTAL BEND 
3H - 30 DEG HORIZONTAL BEND 

HT – HORIZONTAL TEE 
HC – HORIZONTAL CROSS 
SR – STRAIGHT REDUCER 
RR – RIGHT HAND REDUCER 
LR – LEFTHAND REDUCER 

VERTICAL FITTINGS 
9RI – 90 DEG. VERTICAL INSIDE BEND 
6RI – 60 DEG. VERTICAL INSIDE BEND 
4RI – 45 DEG. VERTICAL INSIDE BEND 
3RI – 30 DEG. VERTICAL INSIDE BEND 

9R0 – 90 DEG. VERTICAL OUTSIDE BEND 
6R0 – 60 DEG. VERTICAL OUTSIDE BEND 
4R0 – 45 DEG. VERTICAL OUTSIDE BEND 
3R0 – 30 DEG. VERTICAL OUTSIDE BEND 

SPECIAL FITTINGS 
4Y – 45 DEG. “Y” BRANCH 
AE – ADJUSTABLE HORIZANTAL ELBOW 
AR - ADJUSTABLE RISER (SEGMENTED) 

CABLE TROUGH 
SERIES 

 
ME 

(TO INDENTIFY CABLE 
TROUGH BOTTON 

TYPE INDICATE 
S – FOR SOLID 

OR 
V – FOR VENTILATED 

AFTER PART NUM-
BER) 
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STANDARD ACCESSORIES  
CONNECTORS (SPLICE PLATES)  

LD-SERIES CABLE LADDER  

BARRIER STRIPES 

Electrolines Est.
P. O. Box. 942 Yanbu Saudi Arabia    Tel: +966 4 3225418 Fax: +966 4 3222213  Al-Jubail: Tel: +966 3 3632967 Fax: +966 3 3612967



CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM 
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CABLE TRUNCKING 

  

NOTES: 
1. MATCHING FITTING COVER TYPE ARE SUP-

PLIED WHEN ORDERING KWIK FIX COVER 
STRAIGHT SECTIONS. 

2. FULLY IDENTIFY THE PRODUCT BY ADDING 
THE LAST 3  DIGITS REPRESENTING,     
MATERIAL FINISH, THICKNESS AND 
LENGTH. (SEE CABLE TRUNKING ORDER-

Width 
mm 

Depth 
mm 

Thickness 
mm Single Compartment Two    Compartment  Three  

Compartment 
50 50 1.0 T - 0505 SK/… 2T - 0505 SK/…  -  

75 50 1.2 T - 7505 SK/… 2T - 7505 SK/… 3T - 7505 SK/… 

75 75 1.2 T - 7575 SK/… 2T - 7575 SK/… 3T - 7575 SK/… 

100 50 1.2 T - 1015 SK/… 2T - 1015 SK/… 3T - 1015 SK/… 

100 50 1.2 T - 1075 SK/… 2T - 1075 SK/… 3T - 1075 SK/… 

100 100 1.2 T - 1010 SK/… 2T - 1010 SK/… 3T - 1010 SK/… 

150 50 1.2 T - 1505 SK/… 2T - 1505 SK/… 3T - 1505 SK/… 

150 75 1.2 T - 1575 SK/… 2T - 1575 SK/… 3T - 1575 SK/… 

150 100 1.2 T - 1510 SK/… 2T - 1510 SK/… 3T - 1510 SK/… 

150 150 1.2 T - 1515 SK/… 2T - 1515 SK/… 3T - 1515 SK/… 

225 50 1.2 T - 2205 SK/… 2T - 2205 SK/… 3T - 2205 SK/… 

225 75 1.2 T - 2275 SK/… 2T - 2275 SK/… 3T - 2275 SK/… 

225 100 1.5 T - 2210 SK/… 2T - 2210 SK/… 3T - 2210 SK/… 

225 150 1.5 T - 2215 SK/… 2T - 2215 SK/… 3T - 2215 SK/… 

225 225 1.5 T - 2222 SK/… 2T - 2222 SK/… 3T - 2222 SK/… 

300 50 1.5 T - 3005 SK/… 2T - 3005 SK/… 3T - 3005 SK/… 

300 75 1.5 T - 3075 SK/… 2T - 3075 SK/… 3T - 3075 SK/… 

300 100 1.5 T - 3010 SK/… 2T - 3010 SK/… 3T - 3010 SK/… 

300 150 1.5 T - 3015 SK/… 2T - 3015 SK/… 3T - 3015 SK/… 

SCREW FIX CABLE TRUNKING 

NOTES: 
1. MATCHING FITTING COVER TYPE ARE 

SUPPLIED WHEN ORDERING SCREW 
FIX COVER STRAIGHT SECTIONS. 

2. FULLY IDENTIFY THE PRODUCT BY 
ADDING THE LAST 3 DIGITS REPRE-
SENTING, MATERIAL FINISH, THICK-
NESS AND LENGTH. (SEE CABLE 
TRUNKING ORDERING INFORMATIONS) 

Width 
mm 

Depth 
mm 

Thickness 
mm Single Compartment Two compartment  Three compartment 

50 50 1.0 T - 0505 SS/… 2T - 0505 SS/…  

75 50 1.2 T - 7505 SS/… 2T - 7505 SS/… 3T - 7505 SS/… 

75 75 1.2 T - 7575 SS/… 2T - 7575 SS/… 3T - 7575 SS/… 

100 50 1.2 T - 1015 SS/… 2T - 1015 SS/… 3T - 1015 SS/… 

100 50 1.2 T - 1075 SS/… 2T - 1075 SS/… 3T - 1075 SS/… 

100 100 1.2 T - 1010 SS/… 2T - 1010 SS/… 3T - 1010 SS/… 

150 50 1.2 T - 1505 SS/… 2T - 1505 SS/… 3T - 1505 SS/… 

150 75 1.2 T - 1575 SS/… 2T - 1575 SS/… 3T - 1575 SS/… 

150 100 1.2 T - 1510 SS/… 2T - 1510 SS/… 3T - 1510 SS/… 

150 150 1.2 T - 1515 SS/… 2T - 1515 SS/… 3T - 1515 SS/… 

225 50 1.2 T - 2205 SS/… 2T - 2205 SS/… 3T - 2205 SS/… 

225 75 1.2 T - 2275 SS/… 2T - 2275 SS/… 3T - 2275 SS/… 

225 100 1.5 T - 2210 SS/… 2T - 2210 SS/… 3T - 2210 SS/… 

225 150 1.5 T - 2215 SS/… 2T - 2215 SS/… 3T - 2215 SS/… 

225 225 1.5 T - 2222 SS/… 2T - 2222 SS/… 3T - 2222 SS/… 

300 50 1.5 T - 3005 SS/… 2T - 3005 SS/… 3T - 3005 SS/… 

300 75 1.5 T - 3075 SS/… 2T - 3075 SS/… 3T - 3075 SS/… 

300 100 1.5 T - 3010 SS/… 2T - 3010 SS/… 3T - 3010 SS/… 

300 150 1.5 T - 3015 SS/… 2T - 3015 SS/… 3T - 3015 SS/… 
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LIGHTING TRUNKING 

- Lighting trunkin is rolled to a close toler-
ance from pre-galvanized steel to BS2989. 
- Available in 3.66 and 8.00 metre lengths. 
-Connectors and snap on covers and are 
supplied as accessories along with a com-
prehensive range of fittings. 
- Non standard sizes: Available on re-
quest.  
- Non standard finishes,  Epoxy powder 
coated. Polyester coated.  

Trunking - standard     
              
Width 
mm 

Depth 
mm 

Thickness 
mm 

Length 
mm   Cat. No. 

50 50 1.2 5.00   EL 05055 
50 50 1.2 3.66   EL 05053 

       
Trunking - light gauge     

              
Width 
mm 

Depth 
mm 

Thickness 
mm 

Length 
mm   Cat. No. 

50 50 1.2 5.00   LG 05055 
50 50 1.2 3.66   LG 05053 

CABLE TRUNKING ORDERING INFORMATIONS  

NUMBER WIDTH    SIDE HEIGHT  PART NUMBER  MATERIAL FINISH  MATERIAL LENGTH    

T   =SINGLE  COMPARTMENT  05 = 50  05 = 50  S= STRAIGHT  1 = MILL GALVANIZED 0 =  1 . 0  1 = 2440  
   7.5= 75  7.5= 75         SECTION  FINISH 1 =  1 . 2  2 = 3000  

2T =DOUBLE COMPARTMENT  10 = 100  10 = 100        2 =  1 . 5     
   15 = 150  15 = 150  TO IDENTIFY  2 = HOT DIP GALVANIZED  3 =  2 . 0    

3T =TRIPLE  COMPARTMENT  20 = 200  20 = 200  COVER FIXING  AFTER   FABRICATION 4 =  2 . 5     
   25 = 250  25 = 250  AFTER PART  (HDGAF )       
   30 = 300  30 = 300  NO.INSERT           
         K=KWIK FIX  3 = PAINTED       
         S=SCREW FIX           

   (c m)  (c m)        (m m)  ( m m )  

ORDER BY CATALOG NUMBER STRAIGHT SECTION  

EXAMPLE: 

STRAIGHT SECTION  

FITTINGS  

 PART  NUMBER    WIDTH 
( m m ) 

SIDE HEIGHT 
( m m )  

COVER 
TYPE    

MATERIAL 
FINISH    

MATERIAL THICKNESS 
(m m)  

9GB = 90 DEG. HORIZONTAL BEND         .05 =  50  .05 =  50  1 = SINGLE  T =TOP  1 = MILL GALVANIZED   

4B    = 45 DEG. HORIZONTAL BEND           7.5 =  75  7.5 =  75              FINISH   

TP    =TEE PIECE 10  = 100  10  = 100  2 = DOUBLE  I =INSIDE     0 =  1 . 0  
CP   = CROSS PIECE 15  = 150  15  = 150        2 = HOT DIP GALVANIZED  1 =  1 . 2  

SR   = STRAIGHT REDUCER 20  = 200  20  = 200  3 = TRIPLE  O=OUTSIDE        AFTER FABRICATION  2 =  1 . 5  
   25  = 250  25  = 250              ( HDGAF )  3 =  2 . 0  
   30  = 300  30  = 300           4 =  2 . 5  

ORDER BY CATALOG NUMBER FITTINGS  

EXAMPLE: 
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U CHANNELS & ACCESSORIES 

Metal Framing Channels 
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Metal Framing Channels-Series 1000 
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Metal Framing Channels-Series 1000  (Cont.) 
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Metal Framing Channels-Series 1000  (Cont.) 
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U CHANNELS AND ACCESSORIES  

Threaded Products and Hardware-Series 100 
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Threaded Products and Hardware—Series 100 (Cont.) 
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ELSA METAL FRAMING SYSTEM  
ELSA  CHANNELS AND CHANNEL COMBINATIONS  
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Vari-Cleat 
 
Vari-cleat cable cleats are available for trefoil single and bundled cable 
applications where moderate levels of short circuit withstand are re-
quired. The unique patented compact design allows the separate over-
strap to be installed after the cables have been positioned. The base is 
cast in aluminum (optional polyester or Kelvar coatings are available on 
request). The over-strap is manufactured from type 316 stainless steel 
(a silicone LSF liner is available on request). Recommended fixing 
methods include using either 8mm, 10mm or 12mm bolts (available as 
extras). A Retention Strap (see page 12 for details) can be fitted be-
tween wider spaced cleats for a more economical installation  

Suffix  
See Below 

1,2+3   

Cable Range  
no liner 

Cable Range 
 with liner 

Fixing Holes     
Trefoil Dia.     Single Dia.     Trefoil Dia     Single Dia. 

rnrn mm mm mrn 
 VC-AN1-   21-24 36-43 19-22 31-38 2 x M8 

 VC-AN2-   22-26 41-48 21-24 36-43 2 x M8 

 VC-AN3-   24-28 44-51 23-26 39-46 2 x M8 
 VC-AN4-   26-30 49-54 25-29 44-51 2 x M8 
 VC-BN1-   29-33 51-59 27-31 46-54 2 x M8 

 VC-BN2-   30-35 55-63 29-33 50-58 2 x M8 

 VC-BN3-   32-37 60-68 30-36 55-63 2 x M8 

 VC-BN4-   34-38 64-70 33-38 59-68 2 x M8 

 VC-CN1-   37-42 68-76 35-40 63-71 2 x M8 

 VC-CN2-   39-44 72-81 37-42 67-76 2 x M8 

 VC-CN3-   42-47 76-85 39-45 71-80 2 x M8 
 VC-CN4-   44-48 81-87 44-48 76-86 2 x M8 
 VC-DN1-   47-53 86-96 47-51 81-91 2xM8+1xM10 
 VC-DN2-   50-56 91-100 49-54 86-95 2xM8+1xM10 
 VC-DN3-   54-59 96-105 52-57 91-100 2xM8+1xM10 

 VC-DN4-   56-60 101-106 55-60 96-106 2xM8+1xM10 

 VC-EN1-   59-63.5 105-112 58-62 100-107 2xM8+1xM10 

 VC-EN2-   62-67 111-118 61-66 106-113 2xM8+1xM10 

 VC-EN3-   65-70 118-125 64-69 113-120 2xM8+1xM10 

 VC-EN4-   68-74 125-132 67-73 120-127 2xM8+1xM10 

 VC-FN1-   71-76 125-140 69-74 120-135 3 x M12 

 VC-FN2-   74-80 132-145 72-78 128-140 3 x M12 

 VC-FN3-   78-84 139-152 76-82 134-147 3 x M12 
 VC-FN4-   82-88 148-160 80-86 143-155 3 x M12 
 VC-GN1-   84-91 145-160 82-89 140-155 3 x M12 

 VC-GN2-   88-95 155-170 86-93 150-165 3 x M12 

 VC-GN3-   92-99 165-180 90-97 160-175 3 x M12 

 VC-GN4-   96-103 175-190 94-101 170-185 3 x M12 
 VC-HN1-   98-106 170-190 96-104 165-185 3 x M12 
 VC-HN2-   102-110 180-200 100-108 175-195 3 x M12 

 VC-HN3-   106-114 190-205 104-112 185-200 3 x M12 
 VC-HN4-   110-118 200-215 108-116 195-210 3 x M12 

 Part No.   

Selection table for Single & Trefoil Applications 

Suffix 1 Suffix 2 Suffix 3 
A No liner N Natural 0 Standard Holes 
B Linered P Polyester - Black 
C Heavy Duty No liner  K Kelvar 
D Heavy Duty Linered C Kelvar & Flange Nut 

CABLE CLEATS 
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